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) STATE OF OREGON
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

SUBSURFACE OR ALTERNATIVE SEWAGE SYSTEM

( .II !.
OWNER N fQ Y. 25070 & = = PEEMIT NO,__ *==~7%"%™

IOCATION . Seer. 24 T 2% S , KA wwi,

In accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 454.665 this certificate is issued as evidence of satis-
factory completion of a subsurface or alternative sewage disposal system at the above location.
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May 5, 1975
L. R. Andrus: — Reowex LUU/V\IQL/ (\0.
8165 Royal Street . eOX ADH0T

Bugene, Oregon 97402 E\A.DﬁQ,//\L , OR 9TH 09

Dear Mr. Andrus:

We have completed soil evaluations of the proposed sub-
surface sewage disposal sites located on your property in
Section 22, Township 28S, Range 14E, W. M. On the basis of
these evaluations the sites appear suitable for the installation
of septic tanks and drainfields.

The results of the soil evaluation are as follows:

Test holas 1, 2, 3 and 4
0-30" loam
30-72" gravels

Test hole 5
0-36" loam
36-=72" gravels

Test hole 6
0-48" loam
48-72" gravels

With these soil conditions a total of 150 lineal feet of
drainline and a 750 gallon septic tank will be required for each
of your proposed 2 bedroom residences. An approved plot plan
showing the lay out of these systems will be mailed with the
permits.

The requirements or conditions set forth in this letter in
no way waive requirements as may be set by zoning of the area.

according to State Health Division rules, two (2) or more
mobile homes on the same property within 500 feet of each other
constitute a mobile home park.

It appears that what you are planning will be considered

a mobile home park and you should thersefore contact the State
Health Division for further information on their rules and

requlations.




G. Edward Barnes, Regional Sanitarian for the State Health
Division in the Central Region, may be contacted at 389-2774
or Post Office Box 1243, Bend, Oregor® 97701

Construction permits, which are good for one year, muAt
be obtained from this office prior to installation of the
systems. These Permits may be obtained by the property owner
or by a licensed sewage disposal service. An additional $25.00
fee is required for each permit.

If you have any questions please contact us.
Sincerely

KESSLER R. CANNON
Directorx

Robert F. Free, Regional Sanitarian
Central Reglon
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Robert W. Straub

X
XXXXXXXXXXX April 8, 1975

Archie Matlock, President
Beaver Lumber Company
Post office Box 2307
Eugene, Oregon 27402

Dear Mr. Matlock:

RFE: Tax Acct 2814-22-400
Section 22
Township 28S, Range 1l4E

We recently visited the Silver Lake area in response to
vour four applications dated 3-24-75 for a site suitahility soil
evaluation of the above mentioned property.

Our visit was unsucessful because we were unable to locate
the test holes on your nroperty. We would appreciate vour calling
us here in ¥lamath Falls, (Phone 284-2747) and give us exact
directions to this property--specifically, how far from Highway 31
the test holes are located. We considered the possibility that
vou neglected to dig the test holes. Tt is stated on the site
evaluation application that a minimum of two (2) test holes are
recquired for a proposed building site. Test holes are to be not
less than two (2) feet wide, three (3) feet long, six (6) feet
deep and at least one hundred (100) feet apart. They should be
marked so they can be easily seen. We cannot make a site evaluation
without the test holes.

Please call us or write us as soon as possible and give us
this information so that we may procegs your application.

Very truly vours,

KESSLER R. CANNOM
Director

Clifford L. Hanson, Sanitarian
Klamath Branch Office
Post Office Box 1930
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601
884-2747

CLH:vs




ITH SUTTABILITY #-

ENVIRONMENTAL GUALITY

£fice Box 1930

e -
SR
DauPAT

' Kla ls, Oregon 97601 I -
fﬁ Eb - {:Oéc& (,(rm{ See h..%'/‘h'? 5 i

$15 repair permlt
5 oolte UV'1L‘11lLV

e dimnosal of sewage. A
z sitz. Ths test holes
lternate drainiield area,
diiferenca2s in the langd
Yess than two (2) feat hy
t Jdeast 100D feat apari.
d. Borricads the holis=s
2ay2 fu,u
THE FOLLOWING INTORMATION IS REQUIRED:
" b
v [ / y
FAME: ’w;'j- tigg o oetaadive. (CU, DATE 3 — 2 # -

MATLING ADDRESS: /. O Lot 2 36 7 e P
Humber and Streel '

AN
|
O
e
rr\
°g
N

TIYYAT K ATYTT P 18] oMY Mma v o o el o B
LECAL DESCRIFTION OF PRCPERTY: TAX-2=ll- . Lad e SECTION A A

NEAREST ADDRESS WITHIN 5C0f OF PROPERTY, . F AVAILADLE: ) L

>
t—
Q
C
,u-
>~/
ol
e
3]
[45]
-2
&%
Q
ks
2

DRIVING INSTRUCTIONS AND LANDMARKS WHICH WILL HELP IN I

J{ . _/ b ¢ ’/ &3/ ¢ LA /, WAL 4 .,."/: Pos / . /o

ACRES OF LAND 10 TNTRNDED USE bF PROBIRTY i . )

7

o

NOHEER OF BIDRCCMS PER UNIT__ 7 SOURCE OF DOMISTIC WATZR /v ((

IF WELL IS DRILLED, H@W DEEP?
:pl.n\..- 3 1-1.1:) O[ ﬁ‘qv T:\‘t SHOW I

TCMARS TR ND EOLES.

ey &;CA‘L ION OF PROPERTT A
s

RN PRy AT ATy :“ e PITRS
TEIS FORM HUST BE COMPLLUTED FOR INVESTIGATION.

' ' Date Permit Iss'd

L

s}

B ' Permit Mumbe
Appl. Rec'd RIS TEs L
Dato & 't Dd: Final Tuzpaction

- anle Canaclts
EJ RENN S SL.-‘ \‘25 3 - = <l T"‘n’& & J e L
‘ - R 75 Drainfield £t per bdrao

Cthier

Date Holes Rdy




